FX-PCV Programmable VAV Box Controllers
Catalog Page
FX-PCV Programmable VAV Box
Controller Series
FX-PCVs are programmable digital controllers
tailored for VAV applications that can be switched
between MS/TP and N2 Communications protocols.
When they are used as MS/TP devices, they

FX-PCV Series ordering
information
Table 3: FX-PCV Series ordering information
Product code
number Description
FX-PCV1615-1 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller/Actuator/DPT, 3 UI and 2 BO; 24 VAC; FC Bus, and
SA Bus
FX-PCV1626-1 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller and Actuator, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC Bus,
and SA Bus (No DPT)
FX-PCV1628-1 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller and DPT, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC Bus, and
SA Bus (No Actuator)
FX-PCV Programmable VAV Box Controllers Catalog Page 5
Table 3: FX-PCV Series ordering information
Product code
number Description
FX-PCV1630-1 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller/Actuator/DPT, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC
Bus, and SA Bus
FX-PCV1630-1G Buy American. Integrated VAV Box Controller, Actuator and Pressure Sensor: 3 UI, 3
BO and 2 CO, 24 VAC; FC and SA Bus, non-isolated power supply
FX-PCV1656-1 32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller and Actuator, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC Bus,
and SA Bus, Integrated Ball Valve Linkage
FX-PCV1826-1
32-bit, Integrated VAV Controller and Actuator, 3 UI, 3 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC
Bus, and SA Bus; Includes cable adapters for use when replacing VMA14xx Series